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CRT60-74L Tier Four Final, 10ft Rider

Hydraulic drive and electronic speed control

Gyro assisted steering feature compensates for unwanted machine rotation

Electro-hydraulic steering system with a choice of two steering modes

Hydraulic wheel kit for a straightforward change of blades

Powerful Tier 4 final engine and heavy-duty hydraulic cooling system significantly improve performance

Innovative steering system

Mode 1 Suitable for big concrete areas and for users who tend to operate the joystick with larger movements:

In Mode 1 the signals are filtered and overmodulation of the machine prevented.

Mode 2 Suitable for tighter areas, demanding more intensive maneuvering, and for users who tend to
operate the joystick with finer movements. Mode 2 enables direct and precise control.


http://www.wackerneuson.us/en/products/concrete-technology/trowels/ride-on-trowels/model/crt60/
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CRT60-74L (T4F)

Dimensions

L x W x H Operating in
Weights

Operating weight Ib
Blades and finishing data

Troweling diameter in
Quantity of blades
Blades (Float Pan @) in
Pitch range °

RPM -area rpm

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor manufacturer

Operating performance (SAE J1995) hp

RPM / speed rpm
Fuel consumption US gal/h
Tank capacity Fuel US gal

Runtime h

860-289-2020 /413-363-0780

127 X 65 x 57

2,720

Liquid-cooled, four cylinder, turbo-charged diesel

Kohler Tier4 Final
74

2,600

3.3

12

3.6



