

### 860-289-2020 / 413-363-0780

# First & Only in the East.....





#### CRT60-74L Tier Four Final, 10ft Rider

- Hydraulic drive and electronic speed control
- Gyro assisted steering feature compensates for unwanted machine rotation
- Electro-hydraulic steering system with a choice of two steering modes
- Hydraulic wheel kit for a straightforward change of blades
- Powerful Tier 4 final engine and heavy-duty hydraulic cooling system significantly improve performance

## Innovative steering system

Mode 1 Suitable for big concrete areas and for users who tend to operate the joystick with larger movements:

In **Mode 1** the signals are filtered and overmodulation of the machine prevented.



<u>Mode 2</u> Suitable for tighter areas, demanding more intensive maneuvering, and for users who tend to operate the joystick with finer movements. Mode 2 enables direct and precise control.



### **860-289-2020** / **413-363-0780**

CRT60-74L (T4F)	
Dimensions	
L x W x H Operating in	127 x 65 x 57
Weights	
Operating weight lb	2,720
Blades and finishing data	
Troweling diameter in	59
Quantity of blades	12
Blades (Float Pan Ø) in	60
Pitch range °	0 - 25
RPM -area rpm	25 - 140
Engine / Motor	
Engine / Motor	Liquid-cooled, four cylinder, turbo-charged diesel
Engine / Motor manufacturer	Kohler Tier4 Final
Operating performance (SAE J1995) hp	74
RPM / speed rpm	2,600
Fuel consumption US gal/h	3.3
Tank capacity Fuel US gal	12
Runtime h	3.6